PORTWEST

S603 - Packable Overhead Jacket
Collection: Classic Rainwear

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 190T: 100% Polyester, PU Coated, 85¢g
Outer Carton: 40

Product information

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions, this Rain Jacket is not only
practical and durable, it offers exceptional value for money. Easily packed
away in its own pocket for when the wet weather arrives.

Classic Rainwear

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions, the Classic rainwear range
is not only practical and durable, it offers exceptional value for money.
Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum comfort and
protection.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Features

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface

- Built in packaway pocket for convenient storage

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Drawcord hood and hem for a secure and comfortable fit
- Grown on hood is stylish and practical

- 1 pocket for secure storage

- New style
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PORTWEST

S603 - Packable Overhead Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

Wash Care

A B L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S603BKRXS
S603BKRS
S603BKRM
S603BKRL
S603BKRXL
S603BKRXXL
S603BKRXXXL

=XKW

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.2180
0.2320
0.2310
0.2420
0.2600
0.2710
0.2860

Cubic(m?)
0.0460
0.0460
0.0460
0.0460
0.0552
0.0552
0.0552

EAN13

5036108436132
5036108436118
5036108436101
5036108436095
5036108436125
5036108436149
5036108436156

GTIN/DUN14

15036108923134
15036108923110
15036108923103
15036108923097
15036108923127
15036108923141
15036108923158
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