

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S603 - Packable Overhead Jacket

Collection: Classic Rainwear **Range:** All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 190T: 100% Polyester, PU Coated, 85g

Outer Carton: 40

Product information

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions, this Rain Jacket is not only practical and durable, it offers exceptional value for money. Easily packed away in its own pocket for when the wet weather arrives.

Classic Rainwear

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions, the Classic rainwear range is not only practical and durable, it offers exceptional value for money. Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum comfort and protection.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.



Features

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel $^{\text{TM}}$ Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Built in packaway pocket for convenient storage
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Drawcord hood and hem for a secure and comfortable fit
- Grown on hood is stylish and practical
- 1 pocket for secure storage
- · New style



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S603 - Packable Overhead Jacket Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S603BKRXS	Black	59.0	39.0	20.0	0.2180	0.0460	5036108436132	15036108923134
S603BKRS	Black	59.0	39.0	20.0	0.2320	0.0460	5036108436118	15036108923110
S603BKRM	Black	59.0	39.0	20.0	0.2310	0.0460	5036108436101	15036108923103
S603BKRL	Black	59.0	39.0	20.0	0.2420	0.0460	5036108436095	15036108923097
S603BKRXL	Black	59.0	39.0	24.0	0.2600	0.0552	5036108436125	15036108923127
S603BKRXXL	Black	59.0	39.0	24.0	0.2710	0.0552	5036108436149	15036108923141
S603BKRXXXL	Black	59.0	39.0	24.0	0.2860	0.0552	5036108436156	15036108923158